
Guntakal - Hindupur DEMU Special/07693 - DEMU - SCR 
PLU/Patakottacheruvu to HUP/Hindupur 
4h 34m - 181 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GTL Guntakal Junction 16:00 0 1 0 21 451 SCR
2 TIM Timmanacherla 16:09 16:10 1m 0 1 3 69 434 SCR
3 NKDO Nakkanadoddi 16:18 16:19 1m 0 1 12 45 392 SCR
4 PLU Patakottacheruvu 16:25 16:26 1m 0 1 17 58 379 SCR
5 GY Gooty Junction 16:38 16:40 2m 2 1 28 38 365 SCR
6 TKPY Thurakapalli 16:54 16:55 1m 0 1 37 111 SCR
7 PMD Pamidi 17:02 17:03 1m 0 1 50 77 SCR
8 KLU Kalluru Junction 17:09 17:10 1m 0 1 58 75 SCR
9 GDE Garladinne 17:19 17:20 1m 0 1 69 77 338 SCR
10 TAC Taticherla 17:27 17:28 1m 0 1 78 45 343 SCR
11 ATP Anantapur 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 86 52 342 SCR
12 PSPY Prasannayana Palli 17:44 17:45 1m 0 1 89 93 360 SCR
13 ZPL Zangalapalle 17:51 17:52 1m 0 1 98 20 372 SCR
14 CCA Chigicherla 18:21 18:22 1m 0 1 108 41 375 SCR
15 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 18:38 18:40 2m 0 1 119 64 357 SCR
16 NGM Nagasamudram 18:54 18:55 1m 0 1 134 82 423 SWR
17 MKJ Makkajipalli 19:06 19:07 1m 0 1 149 60 491 SWR
18 PKD Penukonda Junction 19:19 19:20 1m 0 1 161 68 547 SWR
19 MLU Malugur 19:44 19:45 1m 0 1 188 8 628 SWR
20 HUP Hindupur 21:00 0 1 198 - 628 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (17:42)

May 21 2024 (17:42)

1

1


